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Participants

Nation Name   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

ALG HEROUI Salim 1999 L M 1.70 19031999001 yes

MABED Yanis Baptiste 1993 R M 1.108 27061993002 yes

MADI Youcef 1998 R M 1.9999 10041998001 yes

  3 Participants (3 present)
 

ANG ANTONIO Adilson Jose F. 1992 R M 1.412 01071992004 yes

MANUEL Francisco Xavier Da Rosa Chocolate 1997 R M 1.649 28061997002 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

BUR NANA Guiebri 1997 R M 1.9999 31121997005 yes

SAWADOGO Pascal 1999 R M 1.9999 12051999005 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

CIV KERYHUEL Jeremy Fafa 1994 L M 1.96 28101994002 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

COD NGWENDA Giresse 1999 R M 1.9999 11121999003 yes

OPE KIMFUMU Hope 1992 L M 1.807 01011992008 yes

SIADI YABUYA Yane 1997 L M 1.115 14031997003 yes

  3 Participants (3 present)
 

EGY ABOUELKASSEM Alaaeldin 1990 L M 1.16 25111990000 yes

ESSAM Mohamed 1994 R M 1.47 06121994001 yes

HAMZA Mohamed 2000 L M 1.49 11092000001 yes

HASSAN Mohamed 1997 R M 1.304 01071997004 yes

  4 Participants (4 present)
 

GHA ALHASSAN SAMBA Abubakari 1990 R M 1.113 08051990005 yes

IDDRISU Bashiru 1998 R M 1.807 19111998004 yes

ISAAC Teinor 1998 R M 1.9999 12081998003 yes

SHURAIM Mustapha 2001 R M 1.9999 17012001005 yes

  4 Participants (4 present)
 

MAR EL AKKAD Ahmed 1995 R M 1.9999 17021995001 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

MLI SOUMANO Lanfia 1999 R M 1.9999 02021999002 yes

SYLLA Yacouba 2000 R M 1.9999 16062000003 yes

THERA Ely 1999 R M 1.9999 02051999004 yes

TRAORE Kalilou 1995 R M 1.9999 18091995003 yes

  4 Participants (4 present)
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Nation Name   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

NIG AMINOU Abdou Rahamane 2000 R M 1.9999 11062000004 yes

DJIBO Mahamadou Lawan 1990 R M 1.9999 21081990007 yes

IBRAHIM SALIFOU Abdoul Nasser 1994 R M 1.9999 29101994006 yes

MOUDACHIROU Abdoul Rachid 1995 R M 1.9999 28031995003 yes

SAMBA Abdoulaye 2002 L M 1.9999 05092002000 yes

  5 Participants (5 present)
 

TOG AFFO-MEFI Djibril 1998 R M 1.9999 31121998003 yes

DEGBOE Koffi 1996 R M 1.682 31121996001 yes

KOMLAN Miawotoe 1990 R M 1.746 11091990005 yes

  3 Participants (3 present)
 

TUN FERJANI Mohamed Ayoub 1986 R M 1.43 27071986000 yes

METOUI Mohamed Aziz 1998 R M 1.68 29011998001 yes

SAMANDI Mohamed 1986 R M 1.62 13081986003 yes

  3 Participants (3 present)
 

12 Nations, 35 Participants (35 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name gender present

1. 0 016 94.0 EGY ABOUELKASSEM Alaaeldin M yes

2. 0 043 39.0 TUN FERJANI Mohamed Ayoub M yes

3. 0 047 35.3 EGY ESSAM Mohamed M yes

4. 0 049 34.5 EGY HAMZA Mohamed M yes

5. 0 062 26.5 TUN SAMANDI Mohamed M yes

6. 0 068 22.1 TUN METOUI Mohamed Aziz M yes

7. 0 070 21.0 ALG HEROUI Salim M yes

8. 0 096 14.5 CIV KERYHUEL Jeremy Fafa M yes

9. 0 108 12.0 ALG MABED Yanis Baptiste M yes

10. 0 113 12.0 GHA ALHASSAN SAMBA Abubakari M yes

11. 0 115 12.0 COD SIADI YABUYA Yane M yes

12. 0 304 1.5 EGY HASSAN Mohamed M yes

13. 0 412 0.3 ANG ANTONIO Adilson Jose F. M yes

14. 0 649 0.0 ANG MANUEL Francisco Xavier Da Rosa Chocolate M yes

15. 0 682 0.0 TOG DEGBOE Koffi M yes

16. 0 746 0.0 TOG KOMLAN Miawotoe M yes

17. 0 807 0.0 GHA IDDRISU Bashiru M yes

18. 0 807 0.0 COD OPE KIMFUMU Hope M yes

T 9 000 0.0 BUR SAWADOGO Pascal M yes

T 9 000 0.0 NIG MOUDACHIROU Abdoul Rachid M yes

T 9 000 0.0 MLI THERA Ely M yes

T 9 000 0.0 NIG IBRAHIM SALIFOU Abdoul Nasser M yes

T 9 000 0.0 GHA SHURAIM Mustapha M yes

T 9 000 0.0 NIG SAMBA Abdoulaye M yes

T 9 000 0.0 NIG AMINOU Abdou Rahamane M yes

T 9 000 0.0 ALG MADI Youcef M yes

T 9 000 0.0 BUR NANA Guiebri M yes

T 9 000 0.0 GHA ISAAC Teinor M yes

T 9 000 0.0 MAR EL AKKAD Ahmed M yes

T 9 000 0.0 TOG AFFO-MEFI Djibril M yes

T 9 000 0.0 MLI SOUMANO Lanfia M yes

T 9 000 0.0 COD NGWENDA Giresse M yes

T 9 000 0.0 NIG DJIBO Mahamadou Lawan M yes

T 9 000 0.0 MLI SYLLA Yacouba M yes

T 9 000 0.0 MLI TRAORE Kalilou M yes
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Technical directory and other commissions

Mohamed Hassane Zouari - Président Directoire Technique
Boubacar Abdoul Thierno Diallo - Membre Directoire Technique

Islam Bilel Hadi - Membre Directoire Technique
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Format

Participants 35 Participants

1 First round
24.06. 09:30

35 Participants
5 Pools 7 Pool size

23 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
34.29% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules move to Nation

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
24.06. 11:45

Table of 32

23 Qualifiers

Table of 32
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min



African Championships

Bamako (MLI)
24.06.2019 - 9:00 AM

OFFICIAL

Foil Men's

Individual

Senior

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Sonja Lange
Document ID: FE_FIE_0007
24.06.2019 13:29

1 / 2

First round

Pool 1 09:30 | Piste 1

HADI Islam Bilel, ALG

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
EL AKKAD Ahmed MAR 1 V 3 V 0 V 3 18 15 0.600 3 3.
ALHASSAN SAMBA Abubakari GHA 2 0 V 3 0 2 1 10 22 0.200 -12 6.
SIADI YABUYA Yane COD 3 V 2 1 1 3 1 12 22 0.200 -10 5.
AFFO-MEFI Djibril TOG 4 4 V V 1 V 3 20 14 0.600 6 2.
ABOUELKASSEM Alaaeldin EGY 5 V V V V V 5 25 2 1.000 23 1.
THERA Ely MLI 6 1 V V4 0 0 2 10 20 0.400 -10 4.

Pool 2 09:30 | Piste BLUE

ACEVEDO Pablo, ESP

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
FERJANI Mohamed Ayoub TUN 1 V V V V V 5 25 6 1.000 19 1.
MABED Yanis Baptiste ALG 2 4 V 1 V V 3 20 13 0.600 7 3.
ISAAC Teinor GHA 3 0 2 0 V 3 1 10 22 0.200 -12 5.
HASSAN Mohamed EGY 4 2 V V V V 4 22 7 0.800 15 2.
SAWADOGO Pascal BUR 5 0 1 2 0 3 0 6 25 0.000 -19 6.
SOUMANO Lanfia MLI 6 0 0 V 1 V 2 11 21 0.400 -10 4.

Pool 3 09:30 | Piste YELLOW

YEMMI Ouassila, ALG

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
KERYHUEL Jeremy Fafa CIV 1 V 4 V V 3 19 10 0.750 9 2.
TRAORE Kalilou MLI 2 1 0 2 2 0 5 20 0.000 -15 5.
ESSAM Mohamed EGY 3 V V V V 4 20 8 1.000 12 1.
SHURAIM Mustapha GHA 4 0 V 1 0 1 6 17 0.250 -11 4.
KOMLAN Miawotoe TOG 5 4 V 3 V 2 17 12 0.500 5 3.

Pool 4 09:30 | Piste GREEN

RIAD Nabil, MAR

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
NGWENDA Giresse COD 1 0 / 0 0 2 0 2 20 0.000 -18 5.
MANUEL Francisco Xavier Da Rosa
Chocolate

ANG 2 V / 2 V 4 2 16 14 0.500 2 3.

SAMBA Abdoulaye NIG 3 / / / / / 0 0 0 0.000 6.
HAMZA Mohamed EGY 4 V V / V V 4 20 6 1.000 14 1.
METOUI Mohamed Aziz TUN 5 V 4 / 1 V 2 15 10 0.500 5 2.
MADI Youcef ALG 6 V V / 3 0 2 13 16 0.500 -3 4.
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Pool 5 09:30 | Piste RED

NDIAYE Pape Mamadou, SEN

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
SAMANDI Mohamed TUN 1 V V V V V 5 25 2 1.000 23 1.
NANA Guiebri BUR 2 0 3 0 1 1 0 5 25 0.000 -20 6.
SYLLA Yacouba MLI 3 0 V 0 1 0 1 6 23 0.200 -17 5.
IDDRISU Bashiru GHA 4 0 V V 2 0 2 12 15 0.400 -3 4.
DEGBOE Koffi TOG 5 1 V V V 1 3 17 14 0.600 3 3.
HEROUI Salim ALG 6 1 V V V V 4 21 7 0.800 14 2.
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First round

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 EGY ABOUELKASSEM Alaaeldin 5 5 25 2 1.000 23 Q

1 TUN SAMANDI Mohamed 5 5 25 2 1.000 23 Q

3 TUN FERJANI Mohamed Ayoub 5 5 25 6 1.000 19 Q

4 EGY HAMZA Mohamed 4 4 20 6 1.000 14 Q

5 EGY ESSAM Mohamed 4 4 20 8 1.000 12 Q

6 EGY HASSAN Mohamed 4 5 22 7 0.800 15 Q

7 ALG HEROUI Salim 4 5 21 7 0.800 14 Q

8 CIV KERYHUEL Jeremy Fafa 3 4 19 10 0.750 9 Q

9 ALG MABED Yanis Baptiste 3 5 20 13 0.600 7 Q

10 TOG AFFO-MEFI Djibril 3 5 20 14 0.600 6 Q

11 MAR EL AKKAD Ahmed 3 5 18 15 0.600 3 Q

12 TOG DEGBOE Koffi 3 5 17 14 0.600 3 Q

13 TOG KOMLAN Miawotoe 2 4 17 12 0.500 5 Q

14 TUN METOUI Mohamed Aziz 2 4 15 10 0.500 5 Q

15 ANG MANUEL Francisco Xavier Da Rosa Chocolate 2 4 16 14 0.500 2 Q

16 ALG MADI Youcef 2 4 13 16 0.500 -3 Q

17 GHA IDDRISU Bashiru 2 5 12 15 0.400 -3 Q

18 MLI SOUMANO Lanfia 2 5 11 21 0.400 -10 Q

19 MLI THERA Ely 2 5 10 20 0.400 -10 Q

20 GHA SHURAIM Mustapha 1 4 6 17 0.250 -11 Q

21 COD SIADI YABUYA Yane 1 5 12 22 0.200 -10 Q

22 GHA ALHASSAN SAMBA Abubakari 1 5 10 22 0.200 -12 Q

22 GHA ISAAC Teinor 1 5 10 22 0.200 -12 Q

24 MLI SYLLA Yacouba 1 5 6 23 0.200 -17 E

25 MLI TRAORE Kalilou 0 4 5 20 0.000 -15 E

26 COD NGWENDA Giresse 0 4 2 20 0.000 -18 E

27 BUR SAWADOGO Pascal 0 5 6 25 0.000 -19 E

28 BUR NANA Guiebri 0 5 5 25 0.000 -20 E

9999 NIG SAMBA Abdoulaye 0 0 0 0 0.000 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage



African Championships

Bamako (MLI)
24.06.2019 - 9:00 AM

OFFICIAL

Foil Men's

Individual

Senior

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Sonja Lange
Document ID: FE_FIE_0009.1
24.06.2019 13:30

1 / 1

Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 TUN SAMANDI Mohamed 5 5 25 2 1.000 23

2 EGY ABOUELKASSEM Alaaeldin 5 5 25 2 1.000 23 T1

3 TUN FERJANI Mohamed Ayoub 5 5 25 6 1.000 19

4 EGY HAMZA Mohamed 4 4 20 6 1.000 14

5 EGY ESSAM Mohamed 4 4 20 8 1.000 12

6 EGY HASSAN Mohamed 4 5 22 7 0.800 15

7 ALG HEROUI Salim 4 5 21 7 0.800 14

8 CIV KERYHUEL Jeremy Fafa 3 4 19 10 0.750 9

9 ALG MABED Yanis Baptiste 3 5 20 13 0.600 7

10 TOG AFFO-MEFI Djibril 3 5 20 14 0.600 6

11 MAR EL AKKAD Ahmed 3 5 18 15 0.600 3

12 TOG DEGBOE Koffi 3 5 17 14 0.600 3

13 TOG KOMLAN Miawotoe 2 4 17 12 0.500 5

14 TUN METOUI Mohamed Aziz 2 4 15 10 0.500 5

15 ANG MANUEL Francisco Xavier Da Rosa Chocolate 2 4 16 14 0.500 2

16 ALG MADI Youcef 2 4 13 16 0.500 -3

17 GHA IDDRISU Bashiru 2 5 12 15 0.400 -3

18 MLI SOUMANO Lanfia 2 5 11 21 0.400 -10

19 MLI THERA Ely 2 5 10 20 0.400 -10

20 GHA SHURAIM Mustapha 1 4 6 17 0.250 -11

21 COD SIADI YABUYA Yane 1 5 12 22 0.200 -10

22 GHA ISAAC Teinor 1 5 10 22 0.200 -12

23 GHA ALHASSAN SAMBA Abubakari 1 5 10 22 0.200 -12 T22
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

1 SAMANDI Mohamed TUN  

32 *** bye ***  

 

  Piste BLUE Mon 11:45

17 IDDRISU Bashiru GHA   4

16 MADI Youcef ALG   V

  R: RIAD Nabil (MAR)

 

9 MABED Yanis Baptiste ALG  

24 *** bye ***  

 

 

25 *** bye ***  

8 KERYHUEL Jeremy Fafa CIV  

 

 

5 ESSAM Mohamed EGY  

28 *** bye ***  

 

  Piste YELLOW Mon 11:45

21 SIADI YABUYA Yane COD   5

12 DEGBOE Koffi TOG   V

  R: YEMMI Ouassila (ALG)

  Piste YELLOW Mon 12:00

13 KOMLAN Miawotoe TOG   V

20 SHURAIM Mustapha GHA   1

  R: YEMMI Ouassila (ALG)

 

29 *** bye ***  

4 HAMZA Mohamed EGY  

 

Piste BLUE Mon 12:30

SAMANDI Mohamed TUN   V

MADI Youcef ALG   7

R: RIAD Nabil (MAR) / V: NDIAYE Pape Mamadou (SEN)

Piste BLUE Mon 13:15

MABED Yanis Baptiste ALG   1

KERYHUEL Jeremy Fafa CIV   V

R: NDIAYE Pape Mamadou (SEN) / V: RIAD Nabil (MAR)

Piste BLUE Mon 12:45

ESSAM Mohamed EGY   V

DEGBOE Koffi TOG   4

R: RIAD Nabil (MAR) / V: YEMMI Ouassila (ALG)

Piste BLUE Mon 13:00

KOMLAN Miawotoe TOG   3

HAMZA Mohamed EGY   V

R: YEMMI Ouassila (ALG) / V: RIAD Nabil (MAR)

Piste BLUE Mon 14:00

SAMANDI Mohamed TUN   V

KERYHUEL Jeremy Fafa CIV   8

R: RIAD Nabil (MAR) / V: NDIAYE Pape Mamadou (SEN)

Piste BLUE Mon 14:15

ESSAM Mohamed EGY   10

HAMZA Mohamed EGY   V

R: ACEVEDO Pablo (ESP) / V: YEMMI Ouassila (ALG)
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

3 FERJANI Mohamed Ayoub TUN  

30 *** bye ***  

 

  Piste GREEN Mon 11:45

19 THERA Ely MLI   0

14 METOUI Mohamed Aziz TUN   V

  R: ACEVEDO Pablo (ESP)

  Piste GREEN Mon 12:00

11 EL AKKAD Ahmed MAR   V

22 ISAAC Teinor GHA   6

  R: ACEVEDO Pablo (ESP)

 

27 *** bye ***  

6 HASSAN Mohamed EGY  

 

 

7 HEROUI Salim ALG  

26 *** bye ***  

 

  Piste RED Mon 11:45

23 ALHASSAN SAMBA Abubakari GHA   9

10 AFFO-MEFI Djibril TOG   V

  R: HADI Islam Bilel (ALG)

  Piste RED Mon 12:00

15
MANUEL Francisco Xavier Da Rosa
Chocolat ANG   V

18 SOUMANO Lanfia MLI   4

  R: HADI Islam Bilel (ALG)

 

31 *** bye ***  

2 ABOUELKASSEM Alaaeldin EGY  

 

Piste RED Mon 12:30

FERJANI Mohamed Ayoub TUN   V

METOUI Mohamed Aziz TUN   12

R: ACEVEDO Pablo (ESP) / V: YEMMI Ouassila (ALG)

Piste RED Mon 13:15

EL AKKAD Ahmed MAR   4

HASSAN Mohamed EGY   V

R: ACEVEDO Pablo (ESP) / V: YEMMI Ouassila (ALG)

Piste RED Mon 12:45

HEROUI Salim ALG   V

AFFO-MEFI Djibril TOG   1

R: ACEVEDO Pablo (ESP) / V: NDIAYE Pape Mamadou (SEN)

Piste RED Mon 13:00

MANUEL Francisco Xavier Da Rosa
Chocolat ANG   2

ABOUELKASSEM Alaaeldin EGY   V

R: ACEVEDO Pablo (ESP) / V: NDIAYE Pape Mamadou (SEN)

Piste RED Mon 14:00

FERJANI Mohamed Ayoub TUN   V

HASSAN Mohamed EGY   12

R: ACEVEDO Pablo (ESP) / V: YEMMI Ouassila (ALG)

Piste RED Mon 14:15

HEROUI Salim ALG   4

ABOUELKASSEM Alaaeldin EGY   V

R: RIAD Nabil (MAR) / V: NDIAYE Pape Mamadou (SEN)
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  I | Semi-Final K | Final  
  Piste FINAL Mon 16:00

1 SAMANDI Mohamed TUN   13

4 HAMZA Mohamed EGY   V

  R: ACEVEDO Pablo (ESP) / V: RIAD Nabil (MAR)

  Piste FINAL Mon 16:15

3 FERJANI Mohamed Ayoub TUN   11

2 ABOUELKASSEM Alaaeldin EGY   V

  R: ACEVEDO Pablo (ESP) / V: RIAD Nabil (MAR)

Piste FINAL Mon 17:30

HAMZA Mohamed (4) EGY   11

ABOUELKASSEM Alaaeldin EGY   V

R: ACEVEDO Pablo (ESP) / V: RIAD Nabil (MAR)
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Final placement

Place Nation Name yob

1 EGY ABOUELKASSEM Alaaeldin 1990

2 EGY HAMZA Mohamed 2000

3 TUN SAMANDI Mohamed 1986

3 TUN FERJANI Mohamed Ayoub 1986

Table of 8

5 EGY ESSAM Mohamed 1994

6 EGY HASSAN Mohamed 1997

7 ALG HEROUI Salim 1999

8 CIV KERYHUEL Jeremy Fafa 1994

Table of 16

9 ALG MABED Yanis Baptiste 1993

10 TOG AFFO-MEFI Djibril 1998

11 MAR EL AKKAD Ahmed 1995

12 TOG DEGBOE Koffi 1996

13 TOG KOMLAN Miawotoe 1990

14 TUN METOUI Mohamed Aziz 1998

15 ANG MANUEL Francisco Xavier Da Rosa Chocolate 1997

16 ALG MADI Youcef 1998

Table of 32

17 GHA IDDRISU Bashiru 1998

18 MLI SOUMANO Lanfia 1999

19 MLI THERA Ely 1999

20 GHA SHURAIM Mustapha 2001

21 COD SIADI YABUYA Yane 1997

22 GHA ALHASSAN SAMBA Abubakari 1990

22 GHA ISAAC Teinor 1998

First round

24 MLI SYLLA Yacouba 2000

25 MLI TRAORE Kalilou 1995

26 COD NGWENDA Giresse 1999

27 BUR SAWADOGO Pascal 1999

28 BUR NANA Guiebri 1997

DNS NIG IBRAHIM SALIFOU Abdoul Nasser 1994

DNS NIG SAMBA Abdoulaye (First round) 2002

DNS COD OPE KIMFUMU Hope 1992

DNS NIG MOUDACHIROU Abdoul Rachid 1995

DNS NIG DJIBO Mahamadou Lawan 1990

DNS ANG ANTONIO Adilson Jose F. 1992

DNS NIG AMINOU Abdou Rahamane 2000
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Referees activity

Nation Foil Epee Sabre Name Pools A B H I K Ref Vid Ass

ALG B B HADI Islam Bilel 1 2 3 0 0

B B B YEMMI Ouassila 1 2 1/3 0/2 4 5 0

ESP B B B ACEVEDO Pablo 1 2 4 2 2 1 12 0 0

ITA B B VISCARDI Alberto 0 0 0

MAR B B RIAD Nabil 1 1 2/2 2 0/2 0/1 6 5 0

SEN B B NDIAYE Pape Mamadou 1 1/3 0/2 2 5 0

6 Referees
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Medalist

Medal Nation Name yob

Gold EGY ABOUELKASSEM Alaaeldin 1990

Silver EGY HAMZA Mohamed 2000

Bronze TUN FERJANI Mohamed Ayoub 1986

Bronze TUN SAMANDI Mohamed 1986
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Medal table

Senior

Nation Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

EGY 1 2 1 8

TUN 1 0 2 6

SEN 0 0 1 2

total

Nation Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

EGY 1 2 1 0

TUN 1 0 2 0

SEN 0 0 1 0

Senior

Continent Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

af 2 2 4 8

total

Continent Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

af 2 2 4 8
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Cup of nations

Senior

Nation Total sum
Foil
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Team

Epee
Women's
Team

Sabre
Women's
Team

Foil
Women's
Team

Epee
Men's
Team

Sabre
Men's
Team

EGY 154 86 68 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TUN 88 48 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

RSA 44 0 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

SEN 40 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ALG 38 30 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CIV 28 14 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

MLI 28 16 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

MAR 24 8 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TOG 24 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

GHA 16 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

BUR 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ANG 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

COD 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CMR 4 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

FIE 4 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

total

Nation Total sum
Foil
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Team

Epee
Women's
Team

Sabre
Women's
Team

Foil
Women's
Team

Epee
Men's
Team

Sabre
Men's
Team

EGY 154 86 68 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TUN 88 48 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

RSA 44 0 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

SEN 40 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ALG 38 30 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CIV 28 14 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

MLI 28 16 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

MAR 24 8 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TOG 24 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

GHA 16 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

BUR 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ANG 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

COD 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CMR 4 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

FIE 4 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Statistics

Senior

Nations

Nation Continent Total sum
Foil
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Team

Epee
Women's
Team

Sabre
Women's
Team

Foil
Women's
Team

Epee
Men's
Team

Sabre
Men's
Team

FIE 3/0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ALG AF 18/5 3 1 3 4 4 3 1 0 1 1 1 1

ANG AF 2/0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

BEN AF 2/1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0

BOT AF 1/0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

BUR AF 10/2 2 0 0 4 0 4 0 0 1 0 0 1

CIV AF 2/0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CMR AF 1/0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

COD AF 10/1 3 2 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 1

EGY AF 24/6 4 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 1 1

GHA AF 10/3 4 0 4 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 1 1

LBA AF 4/1 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

MAD AF 1/0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

MAR AF 13/3 1 3 4 1 3 1 0 1 0 1 1 0

MLI AF 19/6 4 3 4 4 0 4 1 1 1 1 1 1

MRI AF 1/0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NGR AF 1/0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NIG AF 14/3 5 0 4 1 0 4 1 0 0 0 1 1

RSA AF 8/2 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0

SEN AF 11/3 0 4 4 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 1 1

TOG AF 10/5 3 0 1 1 2 3 1 0 1 1 1 1

TUN AF 17/6 3 2 2 4 3 3 1 1 1 1 1 1
  22 Nations
22 Nations
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Number of athletes in the Top 32 of the rankings

  Total sum
Foil
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Team

Epee
Women's
Team

Sabre
Women's
Team

Foil
Women's
Team

Epee
Men's
Team

Sabre
Men's
Team

  24 1 0 1 1 1 2 3 3 3 3 2 4

Gender distribution per discipline

  Total sum
Foil
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Team

Epee
Women's
Team

Sabre
Women's
Team

Foil
Women's
Team

Epee
Men's
Team

Sabre
Men's
Team

male 110/29 35 0 41 0 0 34 7 0 0 0 12 10
female 72/18 0 27 0 26 19 0 0 6 6 6 0 0

Continents

Continent Total sum
Foil
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Team

Epee
Women's
Team

Sabre
Women's
Team

Foil
Women's
Team

Epee
Men's
Team

Sabre
Men's
Team

3 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
af 226 35 26 41 25 18 34 7 6 6 6 12 10

Delegation size

Delegation size Total sum

1 6

2 3

4 1

6 1

8 2

10 2

11 1

13 1

14 1

17 1

18 1

19 1

24 1


